In-Line Mixed Flow Fans
MULTIFlow
SMT
M
IX
ED
 F
LO

SMT200 High
SMT200 Low
Performance Curves
Multiflow SMT - In-Line Tube
SMT200
M
IX
ED
 F
LO
W
© Elta Fans Ltd
Multiflow SMT - In-Line Tube
Accessories
t: 01384 275800    f: 01384 275810 visit: eltafans.com
018-0100-FLEX 100 150 0.2
018-0125-FLEX 125 150 0.2
018-0150-FLEX 150 150 0.2
018-0200-FLEX 200 150 0.3
Product
Code B
Weight
kg
Fan
Dia.
A
B
A
068-0100-JF* 100 98 204 2.5 4.6 6.7 8.7
068-0125-JF* 125 123 230 2.9 5.4 7.8 10.2
068-0150-JF* 150 148 255 3.4 6.1 8.9 11.6
068-0200-JF* 200 198 305 4.2 7.6 11.0 14.5
Product
Code A B
C
1

AB
D
Flexible Connectors
Silencers
· Fix directly onto spigot
· Provides flexible connection between fan and accessory or duct
· PVC coated polyester with galvanised sheet steel
* Add 1, 2, 3 or 4 depending on length required.
· For information on silencers and an explanation of the data, see p74
· Pre-galvanised sheet steel with perforated steel lining
· Infill of glass tissue faced high density mineral wool
· For saturated or other special applications please refer to Elta
A
C
B
018-100-DAMPER 100 90 100 0.2
018-125-DAMPER 125 90 100 0.3
018-150-DAMPER 150 90 110 0.3
018-200-DAMPER 200 125 150 0.6
Product
Code B C
Weight
kg
Fan
Dia.
A
Non Return Dampers
· Prevents reverse flow of air when fan not
operating
· Galvanised sheet steel case
· Spring operated, aluminium sheet blades
M
IX
ED
 F
LO
W
© Elta Fans Ltd
Multiflow SMT - In-Line Tube
Accessories
t: 01384 275800    f: 01384 275810 visit: eltafans.com
018-100-CLAMP 100 92 116 0.25
018-125-CLAMP 125 117 141 0.29
018-150-CLAMP 150 142 166 0.33
018-200-CLAMP 200 192 216 0.42
Product
Code A B
Fan
Size
70
AB
018-0100-HEAT-1 0.75 1 1 0.016 0.047 100 55 400 2
018-0125-HEAT-1 1.0 1 1 0.025 0.074 125 80 400 2
018-0150-HEAT-1 1.5 1 1 0.035 0.106 150 80 400 3
018-0200-HEAT-1 2.0 1 1 0.063 0.189 200 80 400 4
Product
Code Stage A B C
Min Max
kW Phase

Fast Clamps
· For quick connection of spigotted fans
to circular duct or accessories
· Galvanised steel circular duct clamp
with foam lining
· Safe and clean heating
· Max exit temperature is 40°C at 70% RH
· Galvanised sheet steel case
· Elements are nickel chromium wire insulated by
compacted magnesium oxide powder within a
stainless steel or incoloy tube and sealed by
ceramic bead and silicon sealant
· Air velocity min 2m/s, max 6m/s
· Fitted with manual reset high temperature cutout
Panel Filters
018-0100-FILT-P 100 155 200 200 2
018-0125-FILT-P 125 155 200 200 2
018-0150-FILT-P 150 155 250 250 2
018-0200-FILT-P 200 155 250 250 2
Product
Code B C
Fan
Dia.